
Organization 2022-23 
Awarded

2023-24
Requested

2023-24
Awarded

Age Well Senior Services $3,000 $3,000 $3,000

Assistance League - $50,000 $2,500

Boys & Girls Club of Laguna Beach $20,000 $50,000 $15,000

Catmosphere $500 $2,000 $500

Creative Identity $0 $8,000 $500

Friends of the Hortense Miller Garden $1,500 $2,000 $1,500

Friends of Laguna Beach Library, Inc. $3,000 $15,000 $8,000

Friendship Shelter, Inc. $5,000 $20,000 $5,000

Glenwood Housing Foundation $2,000 $10,000 $3,000

KX 93.5 LB Radio, Inc. $15,000 $30,000 $13,000

La Playa Center $15,000 $25,000 $15,000

Laguna Beach Beautification Council - $17,550 $3,000

Laguna Beach Community Clinic $25,000 $30,000 $25,000

Laguna Beach Cultural Arts Center $10,000 $15,000 $10,000

Laguna Beach Garden Club - $20,000 $0

Laguna Beach HS Scholarship Foundation - $2,500 $500

Laguna Beach Historical Society - $6,000 $3,000

Laguna Beach Live! $18,000 $25,000 $15,000

Laguna Beach Parade Corporation - $3,000 $3,000

Laguna Beach Pride $2,000 $12,000 $2,750

Laguna Beach Recreation Committee $1,000 $4,000 $1,000

Laguna Beach Seniors, Inc. $18,000 $30,000 $19,000

Laguna Beach Water Polo Foundation - $20,000 $3,500

Laguna Canyon Foundation $10,340 $12,000 $10,000

Laguna Community Concert Band $6,000 $11,500 $6,000

Laguna Dance Festival (CA Dance) $5,000 $15,000 $7,000

Laguna Food Pantry $12,500 $25,000 $12,500

Laguna Greenbelt, Inc. - $10,000 $2,500

Laguna Ocean Foundation $6,000 $12,000 $6,000

Laguna Outreach Comm. Arts (LOCA) $7,000 $10,500 $7,000

Laguna Plein Air Painters Association $9,000 $45,000 $9,000

Laura's House $1,000 $3,500 $1,000

No Square Theater $25,000 $25,000 $24,000

Philharmonic Society of Orange County - $25,000 $0

Pollinator Protection Fund - $30,000 $250

PUP Laguna Beach $3,000 $4,000 $3,000

Sally's Fund $6,000 $15,000 $8,000

We All Matter $1,000 $4,000 $1,000

Grand Total $647,550 $250,000


	Finance - No Account #'s

